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NAME

VEDANT MISHRA

BISHNU KUMAR
AZAF KHAN
PRAMOD
TRIPATHI

DEEPTI AWASTHI
SEEMA SINGH
SHUBHA SHUKLA
ANJALI TIWARI

SMRITI

SWATI SRIVASTAV
ANILKUMAR

Mainikheda, Chaura, Unnao

New Era International School

+91 7905950227 =

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

FATHER'S /HUSBAND
NAME

V.K.MISHRA

SHRI NARAYAN
P.H.KHAN

SHIV KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAJENDRA AWASTHI
VEERPAL SINGH
NARENDRA SHUKLA
SHIV SHANKAR

DEEPESH

SANTOSH SRIVASTAVA
SHIV RAM KUMAR

DESIGNATION IN
SMC

PRESIDENT

SECRETARY
EDUCATIONIST

EDUCATIONIST
(PARENT)MEMBER
(PARENT)MEMBER
(TEACHER)MEMBER
(TEACHER)MEMBER

OTHER MEMBER

OTHER MEMBER
OTHER MEMBER

OCCUPATION

MANAGER

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
HOUSEWIFE
HOUSEWIFE
TEACHER
TEACHER
SOCIAL
ACTIVIST
SOCIAL
ACTIVIST
ADVOCATE

ADDRESS

55 A.B.NAGAR ,UNNAO
470 D.S.N. ROAD
,UNNAO

CIVIL LINES,UNNAO

A.B.NAGAR ,UNNAO
SHEKHPUR ,UNNAO
KHWAJGIPUR.UNNAO
GANDHI NAGAR ,UNNAO
GANDHI NAGAR, UNNAO

SHEKHPUR,UNNAO

D.S.N.ROAD UNNAO
A.B.NAGAR ,UNNAO

PHONE
NUMBER

7838199845

9450056654
8896174575

8303604797
9451380088
9454057856
8707293662
9044472672

9454856578

9140233981
7985611905



