

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

s.no.	NAME	FATHER'S /HUSBAND NAME	DESIGNATION IN SMC	OCCUPATION	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER
1	VEDANT MISHRA	V.K.MISHRA	PRESIDENT	MANAGER	55 A.B.NAGAR ,UNNAO 470 D.S.N. ROAD	7838199845
2	BISHNU KUMAR	SHRI NARAYAN	SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL	UNNAO	9450056654
3	AZAF KHAN	P.H.KHAN	EDUCATIONIST	PRINCIPAL	CIVIL LINES,UNNAO	8896174575
4	PRAMOD TRIPATHI	SHIV KUMAR TRIPATHI	EDUCATIONIST	PRINCIPAL	A.B.NAGAR ,UNNAO	8303604797
5	DEEPTI AWASTHI	RAJENDRA AWASTHI	(PARENT)MEMBER	HOUSEWIFE	SHEKHPUR ,UNNAO	9451380088
6	SEEMA SINGH	VEERPAL SINGH	(PARENT)MEMBER	HOUSEWIFE	KHWAJGIPUR.UNNAO	9454057856
7	SHUBHA SHUKLA	NARENDRA SHUKLA	(TEACHER)MEMBER	TEACHER	GANDHI NAGAR ,UNNAO	8707293662
8	ANJALI TIWARI	SHIV SHANKAR	(TEACHER)MEMBER	TEACHER	GANDHI NAGAR, UNNAO	9044472672
9	SMRITI	DEEPESH	OTHER MEMBER	SOCIAL ACTIVIST	SHEKHPUR,UNNAO	9454856578
10				SOCIAL		
	SWATI SRIVASTAV	SANTOSH SRIVASTAVA	OTHER MEMBER	ACTIVIST	D.S.N.ROAD UNNAO	9140233981
11	ANIL KUMAR	SHIV RAM KUMAR	OTHER MEMBER	ADVOCATE	A.B.NAGAR ,UNNAO	7985611905